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AGC Spring Membership Breakfast
7:00 a.m.

Wed., 4/10/24
The Renaissance

Lemelson Construction Career Day
9:00 a.m.

Fri., 4/26/24
Lemelson STEM Academy

CLC Sporting Clay Shoot
9:00 a.m.

Fri., 5/17/24
Carson Valley Clays

AGC President's Luncheon

On Friday, March 1, AGC members gathered at the Atlantis for the AGC
President's Luncheon to say farewell to 2023 President Jarrett Rosenau and to
welcome 2024 President Ryan Greenhalgh. Members enjoyed guest speaker

Dave Dravecky's motivating and inspiring story.
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Click here to register!

https://northnevada.cfma.org/events/details/recruit-and-retain-talent-264-2640




Register online or email Carisalynn.

Know someone interested in this training?
Share the flyer here!
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Volunteer!

Share the flyer

Questions? Please contact Carisalynn at
CarisalynnK@NevadaAGC.org or

call (775) 329-6116.
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Click here for the fillable flyer!

Questions?
Please contact Carisalynn at
Carisalynnk@nevadaagc.org
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Upcoming Education Courses
Understanding the Apprenticeship Utilization Act 

1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.
Tue., 3/12/24

AGC NAM Training Room

Project Management Boot Camp
8:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.

Tue., 4/16/24
AGC NAM Training Room 

https://agcncnvassoc.wliinc22.com/events/Understanding-the-Apprenticeship-Utilization-Act--2829/details
https://agcncnvassoc.wliinc22.com/events/Project-Management-Boot-Camp-2796/details


Upcoming Safety Classes
First Aid/CPR  - 8:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m., Thur., 4/4/24

First Aid/CPR  - 8:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m., Thur., 5/2/24

OSHA 10-Hour for Construction - 8:00 a.m. - 4:30 p.m., Mon., 3/18/24 -
8:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m., Tues., 3/19/24

OSHA 30-Hour for Construction - 8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m., Mon., 4/22/24 - Thur.,
4/25/24

Follow the links below for more safety classes:

Virtual OSHA 500!
Click here for more training courses!
Click here for Excavation Training!
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